Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
ABB Type Designation:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Gross Weight:
Invoice Description:
Made To Order:
Maximum Order Quantity:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Order Multiple:
Part Type:
Product Name:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
Product Type:
Quote Only:
Selling Unit of Measure:
Stocked At (Warehouses):
Technical Information:
General Information
SF810I-LOS-UV-T
-
SF810INT-LOS-UV-T-C-W
Categories
Products »  Power Generation »  Instrumentation »  Combustion Instruments »  Flame Scanner Uvisor SF and FAU Series
Additional Information
-
China (CN)
9027500000
1.372 kg
SF810INT-LOS-UV-T-C-W
No
0 EA
1 EA
1 EA
New
-
5.31 in
10.24 in
0 kg
7.09 in
Hardware
No
each
CNABB001EXPU
SF810INT-LOS-UV-T-C-W
SF810I-LOS-UV-T